
SE ORIENTA DF 2024
307/308 NORTE 6.4.2024

MA ORIENTEERING

Simeão Fernandes de Souza Neto
Clube de Orientação Tiradentes
Course : SUPER EXPE
Distance : 4800m (Climbing 65m)
Time : 0:24:54,417 (5'11"/km)

2/31 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Walney Nardaci Oliveira 0:24:30,621
3. Valker Araújo dos Santos 0:26:28,585

1. 42 00:00:52 155m 5'35"/km
2. 32 00:00:41 00:01:33 129m 5'18"/km
3. 33 00:00:53 00:02:26 159m 5'33"/km
4. 42 00:00:43 00:03:09 119m 6'01"/km
5. 43 00:01:55 00:05:04 378m 5'04"/km
6. 34 00:01:04 00:06:08 196m 5'27"/km
7. 39 00:01:18 00:07:26 278m 4'41"/km
8. 43 00:01:14 00:08:40 177m 6'58"/km
9. 41 00:00:30 00:09:10 101m 4'57"/km

10. 35 00:00:58 00:10:08 291m 3'19"/km
11. 37 03:05:30 03:15:38 370m 501'21"/km
12. 47 08:58:58 12:14:36 464m1161'34"/km
13. 50 00:00:00 12:14:36 105m 0'00"/km
14. 49 00:01:33 12:16:09 139m 11'09"/km
15. 44 00:02:26 12:18:35 465m 5'14"/km
16. 45 00:01:00 12:19:35 205m 4'53"/km
17. 46 00:00:49 12:20:24 275m 2'58"/km
18. 44 00:01:08 12:21:32 139m 8'09"/km
19. 37 03:03:45 15:25:17 113m1626'06"/km
20. 48 08:57:50 00:23:07 189m2845'41"/km
21. 44 00:00:58 00:24:05 153m 6'19"/km
22. 38 00:00:49 00:24:54 165m 4'57"/km
23. 999 00:00:09 00:25:03 22m 6'49"/km
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